Other Taxing Jurisdiction Share of Total Tax Payment:

Ashwaubenon School District 1,515.64$    

Brown County 747.83$        

NWTC 144.30$        

Average Homeowner 2025
Village of Ashwaubenon, WI

DATE January 1, 2026

PAY TO Village of Ashwaubenon 3,656.37$     

Three thousand, six hundred, fifty-six and 37/100 DOLLARS

FOR Annual Property Tax Average Homeowner

Footnotes:

(1) This rate is for the Village of Ashwaubenon municipal government taxing jurisdiction only, which is a portion
of the Total Tax Payment.

46

2026 Budget

Village of Ashwaubenon